
LAURE



REST ASSURED
vilmers.com

Comfort
HR extra soft foam (1.9 lb/ft3)

Standard foam (1.9 lb/ft3)
SpringsFiber padding

Fiber paddingUpholstery

Upholstery

HR extra soft foam (1.4 lb/ft3)

Modules Scale 1:100

IMPORTANT:

2. Headrest & seat type
1

2

Manual

Electrical 

1

2

66" *

43" *

* Measurements for fully opened mechanism.

A

/ Electrical A

1. Upholstery

Leather * Fabric

* Leather upholstery may require more stitches than fabric upholstery.

4. Legs

LAURE

396
Black 
metal

3"

Upholstered furniture is handmade using soft materials, therefore measurements can vary in all modules by up to +/- 1".

Modules and combinations shown in 2D drawings are left-sided. Modules and combinations can be mirrored from left to right.

1,5 seater + 
function
33.5"-F 

33.5”

66”

1,5 seater +  
double 
function
33.5"-D

33.5”

66”

1,5 seater 
33.5"

33.5”

43.5”

1 seater +  
double 
function
27.5"-D

27.5”

66”

1 seater + 
function
27.5"-F

27.5”

66”

1 seater 
27.5"

27.5”

43.5”

Corner XL

44”

44”

left
Open end

43.5”

54”

23.5”
34”

43.5”

18”

2
3

4

1

3. Multicolour Option

Functional

For an additional fee, the sides of each seater module can be covered in fabric.



REST ASSURED
vilmers.com

LAURE
Scale 1:100Modules (Measurements with fully opened armrest)

Modules with armrest (Measurements with fully opened armrest)

Combinations (Measurements with fully opened armrest) 

Accessories

Footstool 
36"x26"

arm
Chaise Longue

arm
Chaise Longue mini

left
Open end microleft

Open end mini

arm 33.5"-F + 33.5"-F arm

1,5 seater 
arm 33.5" arm

1,5 seater +  
double function
arm 33.5"-D arm

1,5 seater + 
function
arm 33.5"-F arm

1 seater
arm 27.5" arm

arm 27.5" + 27.5" arm

1 seater +  
double function
arm 27.5"-D arm

1 seater + 
function
arm 27.5"-F arm

arm 33.5"-F + 33.5"-F arm + arm 27.5" + 
27.5" arm

arm 33.5"-D + 33.5"-D arm + arm 27.5" + 
27.5" arm

- manual;      - electrical A *F - single electric function; *D - double electric function

37.5”

67”

43.5”

67”

43.5”

41.5”

43.5”

48”

1,5 seater +  
double function
arm 33.5"-D

41.5”

66”

1,5 seater + 
function
arm 33.5"-F

41.5”

66”

1,5 seater
arm 33.5"

41.5”

43.5”

1 seater + 
function
arm 27.5"-F

36”

66”

1 seater +  
double function
arm 27.5"-D

36”

66”

1 seater
arm 27.5"

36”

43.5”

44”

43.5”

50”

66”

84”

66”

50”

66”

50”

43.5”

72”

43.5”

44”

66”

44”

66”

108”

66”

92.5”

108”

66”

92.5”

120”

66”

98.5”

120”

66”

98.5”

72”

43.5”84”

66” 72”

43.5”84”

66”

arm 27.5"-F + 
27.5" + 
Corner XL +
Open end mini right

arm 27.5"-D +
27.5" + 
Corner XL +
Open end mini right

arm 33.5"-F + 
33.5" +
Corner XL +
Open end right

arm 33.5"-D +
33.5" +
Corner XL +
Open end right

36”

26”H:18”


